
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

5-204. Exam Schedule

Tue, 12 Nov 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-219  Borisyuk P.V., Vasiliev O.S.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer modeling of physical systems  B16-202  Vasiliev O.S.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Modern Quantum Physics for Metrology  B16-202  Vasiliev O.S., Borisyuk P.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physical Methods of Surface Investigation  B16-202  Borisyuk P.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to Quantum Informatics  M18-203  Kolachevskiy N.N.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Current Issues in Quantum Metrology  M18-203  Vasiliev O.S., Borisyuk P.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Introduction to Methods of Physics Experiments  B16-202  Vasiliev O.S.,

Borisyuk P.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electron spectroscopy  B16-202  Borisyuk P.V.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Methods of Surface Investigation  B16-202  Borisyuk P.V.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Quantum Physics for Metrology  B16-202  Vasiliev O.S.,

Borisyuk P.V.
Wed, 22 Jan 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Multiscale computer modeling for the study of physical systems  M19-289

 Vasiliev O.S.
Thu, 23 Jan 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Workshop on ensuring the uniformity of measurements at the nanometer scale

 M19-289  Borisyuk P.V.
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industrial workshop (research, quantum Metrology)  B16-202  Vasiliev O.S.


